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PONTUACAO CATEGORIA CADETE
    14a COPA BRASIL DE KART 2012

#1 #2
Pos No. Name Total Diff Gap CO CO

1 52 PAULO COELHO 20 0 0 9 11

2 10 GIANLUCA DE CASTRO PETECOF 20 0 0 11 9

3 999 GUILHERME ROMANO PEIXOTO 16 4 4 8 8

4 23 CAIO JOTTA COLLET 13 7 3 7 6

5 38 JOSE LUIS OSTI MUGGIATI NETO 12 8 1 5 7

6 123 GUSTAVO HENRIQUE BUSCH JORGE 10 10 2 6 4

7 1 VANDERLEI JOSE PACHECO JUNIOR 5 15 5 0 5

8 90 GUILHERME MARTINS TEIXIERA 5 15 0 3 2

9 88 RICARDO YURY K. DE MEDEIROS 4 16 1 4 0

10 250 AGNÃ ZAGO 3 17 1 0 3

11 5 ARTHUR DRESSLER VARGAS 2 18 1 2 0

12 25 SAMUEL EUGÊNIO MELO GONTIJO 1 19 1 0 1

13 277 VALENTINA MARTINS OLSEN 1 19 0 1 0

14 27 STEFANO ALLAGE MARINS 0 20 1 0 0

15 8 MATHEUS MORGATTO ALVARENGA 0 20 0 0 0

16 60 LUIZ VINICIUS SOARES ROSATE 0 20 0 0 0

17 176 JOÃO RODRIGUES O. DOS SANTOS 0 20 0 0 0

18 17 HENRI FOREST 0 20 0 0 0

19 199 RAFAEL FURMAN LISBOA 0 20 0 0 0

20 32 ENRICO RACHID DE LUCCA 0 20 0 0 0

21 77 EDUARDO  MARQUES FELMANAS 0 20 0 0 0

22 99 THIAGO MARTINS NEVES 0 20 0 0 0

23 22 PEDRO HENRIQUE BUSATO ADAMI 0 20 0 0 0

Event Legend
#1 10/10/2012 14a COPA BRASIL DE KART - 2012 #2 10/10/2012 14a COPA BRASIL DE KART - 2012
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